

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1163 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 11, delete "\$564,848,977" and insert "\$564,990,952"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 19, delete "\$119,070,500" and insert "\$119,091,000"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 21, delete "\$116,070,500" and insert "\$116,091,000"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 9, delete "\$146,148,909" and insert "\$146,170,384"